

Just Ride for a Just Cause

Saturday, March 23rd, 2024 Simonton, TX Sponsorship Opportunities

\$10,000+ - Title Sponsor

Title Sponsor Recognition on Large Overhead Banner Title Sponsor recognition in pre/post event publicity Title Sponsor recognition on website & jersey Title Sponsor on all communications & social media Title Sponsor logo on ride map

\$7,500- Diamond

Diamond Sponsor Recognition on Banner Diamond recognition in pre/post event publicity Diamond recognition on website & jersey Large logo on ride map

\$5,000 - Platinum

Platinum Sponsor Recognition on Banner Platinum recognition in pre/post event publicity Platinum recognition on website & jersey Large logo on ride map

\$2,500 - Titanium

Titanium Sponsor Recognition on Banner Titanium recognition in pre/post event publicity Titanium recognition on website & jersey Logo on ride map

\$1,250 - Gold

Gold recognition in pre/post event publicity Gold recognition on website & jersey Logo on ride map & sponsor banner

\$600 - Silver

Silver recognition in pre/post event publicity Silver recognition on website Logo on sponsor banner

\$350 - Bronze

Bronze recognition in pre/post event publicity Bronze recognition on website Logo on sponsor banner

Company/Individual Name:	
Contact Name:	
Address:	
City:	_ Zip:
Phone:	
Fax:	
E-Mail:	

Sponsorship Level:

 Title Sponsor \$10,000+		
 Diamond \$7,500		
 Platinum \$5,000		
 Titanium \$2,500		
 Gold \$1,250		
Silver \$600		
 Bronze \$350		

Method of Payment:

____ Cash

Check	(Make	payable to	Passion	for Humanity)
-------	-------	------------	---------	---------------

_____ Credit Card (MC, Visa, Amex)

*Contact us for wire transfer or PayPal information.

Account No.: _____

Name on Card: _____

Expiration Date:_____ CCV Code _____

Signature: _____

Passion for Humanity is a 501c3 non-profit organization whose mission is to increase awareness of and provide support for human trafficking victims. We leverage local community and sporting events, such as the Just Ride for a Just Cause organized bike ride, as a vehicle to generate awareness and help restore victims of modern-day slavery. Proceeds from these events will be used to assist local & regional programs that provide aftercare in the form of housing, counseling, healthcare and education programs.

Sponsors must commit by deadline to get logo on jersey & map Passion for Humanity, 27600 FM 1093, Fulshear, TX 77441 Phone (832) 746-3010, email info@passionforhumanity.net, www.passionforhumanity.net